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The menu of Tuscan Tavern from Oswego includes 73 courses. On average the courses or drinks on the
menu cost approximately $13.4. You can view the categories on the menu below. The Tuscan Tavern provides a
vibrant and festive atmosphere similar to a cozy neighborhood trattoria, inviting guests to experience an exquisite

array of authentic Italian cuisine. Indulge in the scents of Tuscany, Roma, and Sicily while choosing from a

variety of specialties such as fresh seafood, inventive pastas, succulent meats, and seasonal vegetables. Our
dishes are crafted with the finest natural ingredients, prepared with love, and presented with a warm smile,
ensuring that each visitor is treated like part of the family. Whether you dine in or sip on a cocktail at the bar, The
Tuscan Tavern offers a casually sophisticated setting, outstanding service, and genuine ltalian flavors that will
exceed all expectations for a memorable afternoon or evening.
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Soups Los Mas Pedidos
VEGETABLE SOUP SALAMI PEPPERONI $16.0
Meat Dishes Seafood Dishes
MEATBALLS $10.0 FRIED CALAMARI $10.0
Sauces Brick Oven Pizza
KETCHUP MEATBALL RICOTTA $16.0
Fish Chicago Deep Dish
TILAPIA FUNGHI $19.0 BURRATA BASIL $15.0
Main Course Hot Heros (Lunch)
CHICKEN LIMONE $20.0 SAUSAGE PEPPERS $10.0
Risotto Veal
RISOTTO SCAMPI $21.0 VEAL MARSALA $22.0
Rigatoni Seasonal
RIGATONI CARBONARA $17.0 GOAT CHEESE $9.0
Appetizers Make A Half & Half Whole
IMPORTED OLIVES $3.0 Pizza! (YOU Must Order 2
. , Halves To Complete The
Angebot Fiir Kurze Zeit! Order)
Pizza - Klein @ 22Cm ARTICHOKE PESTO $15.0
FOUR CHEESE $15.0
, Tangy
Gourmet Plzza TUSCAN HOUSE $8.0
CHICKEN BACON $16.0
Sides
Vegetables DIPPING SAUCE

BROCCOLI HOLLANDAISE $6.0
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Fresh Made-To-Order
Salads

TOMATO CAPRESE $8.0
Potatoes & Fresh Sides
GARLIC MASHED $5.0

Special Highlights

FOUR CHEESE RAVIOLI $16.0
Pizza
Pl1ZZA MARGHERITA $15.0
SAUSAGE GREEN PEPPER $16.0
Drinks
DRINKS
BEER

y 4
Entrees
SCALLOP TOSCANA $14.0
OYSTERS FLORENTINO $14.0
BAKED CLAMS $9.0
Side Dishes
WILD MUSHROOMS $5.0
HOUSE HOT PEPPER MIX $2.0
ASPARAGUS HOLLANDAISE $7.0
Seafood
SHRIMP FRANCESE $12.0
CALAMARI
SHRIMP GARLIC $17.0

Starters

BRUSCHETTA ROMANO
BAKED EGGPLANT
OVEN ROASTED HALF CHICKEN

Pasta

GNOCCHI BOVOSA
LINGUINE PESCE DI MARE
PENNE ABBRUZZESE
SPAGHETTI MEATBALLS

Entree

SALMON VENDURE
PESCE VINO BIANCO
PORK CHOP DIABLO
SAUSAGE GIAMBATTA

Restaurant Category
ITALIAN

FRENCH

VEGAN

DESSERT

Salads

ASPARAGUS PALM
SICILAN WEDGE

SIDE SALAD

CAPRI CHOPPED SALAD
CAESAR SALAD

Ingredients Used

VEGETABLES
SCALLOPS

$10.0
$10.0
$18.0

$16.0
$24.0
$17.0
$16.0

$24.0
$22.0
$21.0
$19.0

$8.0
$9.0
$4.0
$10.0
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SHRIMPS MUSSELS $12.0

MUSHROOMS CHICKEN

CHEESE OYSTERS

SHRIMP APPETIZER

TOMATOES DESSERTS
PASTA

These Types Of Dishes SALAD

Are Being Served SOUP

BREAD

Tuscan Tavern

4571 State Route 71, Oswego, Opening Hours:

United States Tuesday 16:00-21:00

Wednesday 16:00-21:00
Thursday 16:00-21:00
Friday 16:00-22:00
Saturday 16:00-22:00
Sunday 15:00-20:00
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