



https://menuweb.menu 4571 State Route 71, Oswego, United States +16305549600 - http://www.tuscantavernoswego.net/menu









The menu of Tuscan Tavern from Oswego includes 73 courses. On average the courses or drinks on the menu cost approximately \$13.4. You can view the categories on the menu below. The Tuscan Tavern provides a vibrant and festive atmosphere similar to a cozy neighborhood trattoria, inviting guests to experience an exquisite array of authentic Italian cuisine. Indulge in the scents of Tuscany, Roma, and Sicily while choosing from a variety of specialties such as fresh seafood, inventive pastas, succulent meats, and seasonal vegetables. Our dishes are crafted with the finest natural ingredients, prepared with love, and presented with a warm smile, ensuring that each visitor is treated like part of the family. Whether you dine in or sip on a cocktail at the bar, The Tuscan Tavern offers a casually sophisticated setting, outstanding service, and genuine Italian flavors that will exceed all expectations for a memorable afternoon or evening.

BROCCOLI HOLLANDAISE



Soups VEGETABLE SOUP		Los Más Pedidos SALAMI PEPPERONI	\$16.0
Meat Dishes MEATBALLS	\$10.0	Seafood Dishes FRIED CALAMARI	\$10.0
Sauces		Brick Oven Pizza MEATBALL RICOTTA	\$16.0
Fish TILAPIA FUNGHI	\$19.0	Chicago Deep Dish BURRATA BASIL	\$15.0
Main Course CHICKEN LIMONE	\$20.0	Hot Heros (Lunch) SAUSAGE PEPPERS	\$10.0
RISOTTO SCAMPI	\$21.0	Veal Marsala	\$22.0
Rigatoni RIGATONI CARBONARA	\$17.0	Seasonal GOAT CHEESE	\$9.0
Appetizers IMPORTED OLIVES Angebot Für Kurze Zei Pizza - Klein Ø 22Cm		Make A Half & Half Whole Pizza! (You Must Order 2 Halves To Complete The Order) ARTICHOKE PESTO \$15.0	
Gourmet Pizza CHICKEN BACON	\$15.0 \$16.0	Tangy TUSCAN HOUSE	\$8.0
Vegetables		Sides DIPPING SAUCE	

\$6.0



Fresh Made-To-Order		Starters	
Salads		BRUSCHETTA ROMANO	\$10.0
TOMATO CAPRESE	\$8.0	BAKED EGGPLANT	\$10.0
TOWATO CAPRESE	Φ0.0	OVEN ROASTED HALF CHICKEN	\$18.0
Potatoes & Fresh Side	es		42010
GARLIC MASHED	\$5.0	Pasta	
	,	GNOCCHI BOVOSA	\$16.0
Special Highlights		LINGUINE PESCE DI MARE	\$24.0
FOUR CHEESE RAVIOLI	\$16.0	PENNE ABBRUZZESE	\$17.0
		SPAGHETTI MEATBALLS	\$16.0
Pizza			
PIZZA MARGHERITA	\$15.0	Entree	
SAUSAGE GREEN PEPPER	\$16.0	SALMON VENDURE	\$24.0
Deimler		PESCE VINO BIANCO	\$22.0
Drinks		PORK CHOP DIABLO	\$21.0
DRINKS		SAUSAGE GIAMBATTA	\$19.0
BEER		Postourent Cotogony	
Entrées		Restaurant Category	
		ITALIAN	
SCALLOP TOSCANA	\$14.0	FRENCH	
OYSTERS FLORENTINO	\$14.0	VEGAN	
BAKED CLAMS	\$9.0	DESSERT	
Side Dishes		Salads	
WILD MUSHROOMS	\$5.0	ASPARAGUS PALM	\$8.0
HOUSE HOT PEPPER MIX	\$2.0	SICILAN WEDGE	\$9.0
ASPARAGUS HOLLANDAISE	\$7.0	SIDE SALAD	\$4.0
		CAPRI CHOPPED SALAD	\$10.0
Seafood		CAESAR SALAD	
SHRIMP FRANCESE	\$12.0		
CALAMARI		Ingredients Used	
SHRIMP GARLIC	\$17.0	VEGETABLES	

SCALLOPS



SHRIMPS MUSSELS \$12.0

MUSHROOMS CHICKEN

CHEESE OYSTERS

SHRIMP APPETIZER

TOMATOES DESSERTS

These Types Of Dishes Are Being Served

SOUP

PASTA

SALAD

BREAD

Tuscan Tavern

4571 State Route 71, Oswego, United States

Opening Hours: Tuesday 16:00-21:00 Wednesday 16:00-21:00 Thursday 16:00-21:00 Friday 16:00-22:00 Saturday 16:00-22:00 Sunday 15:00-20:00

Made with Menu

